MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 86 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

4

6

Empty lane

ERICHSEN Samuel G.

Empty lane

WALL Andy

Empty lane

Empty lane

LERVANG Tobias H.

LUNOW Ludvig S.

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

cLuB

KKP

361

HK

HK
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 09:45

RESULT

2:1561
+0:00.00

2:19.09
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551613

2:2156
+0:05.51

2:2562
+0:10.14

2:3269
+0:17.78

2:3679
+0:22.78

2:3811
+0:18.02

2:4510
+0:24.96

=
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