

RACE 86 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 09:45

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:1561 +0:00.00
2	4	ERICHSEN Samuel G.	KKP +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551613	2:19.09
3	6	Empty lane		2:2156 +0:05.51
4	3	WALL Andy	361	2:2562 +0:10.14
5	7	Empty lane		2:3269 +0:17.78
6	2	Empty lane		2:3679 +0:22.78
7	8	Empty lane		2:3811 +0:18.02
8	9	LUNOW Ludvig S.	HK	2:4510 +0:24.96